© 2019 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 2.12 - 2019-11-25
1
Integrated WiFi (WLAN) Interface
Technical Data Sheet
Integrated WiFi (WLAN) Interface

in the case of CRC-400GP it will occupy an extra slot, in all other devices no additional slot is required.
Overview of the available variants Standard version ET version *
Device series Order Code article no. article no. Remarks
Dual band
imc CRONOSf lex (CRFX-2000GP) CRFX/2000GP-WLAN-I 1190109 1191060
imc CRONOScompact (CRC-400GP) CRC/400GP-WLAN-I 1170263 1171xxx
imc CRONOS-XT (CRXT) CRXT/2000-WLAN-I -- 1110011 ET as standard
imc CRONOSf lex (CRFX-2000GP) CRFX/2000GP-WLAN-I-JP 1190218 -- for Japan
imc CRONOScompact (CRC-400GP) CRC/400GP-WLAN-I-JP 1170274 -- for Japan
Single band
imc CRONOSf lex (CRFX-400) CRFX/400-WLAN-I 1190035 1191068
imc CRONOScompact (CRC-400) CRC/400-WLAN-I 1170040 1171047
imc CRONOS-SL (CRSL) CRSL/WLAN-I -- 1180048 ET as standard
imc C-SERIES (CS or CL) C/WLAN-I 1400054 1410xxx
imc SPARTAN (SPAR) SPAR/WLAN-I 1130046 1131024